AIIMS RISHIKESH
MLB.B.S. 3" Prof.(Batch-2013)

Time Table for Supplementary Examination
' Date: 15-12-2017

Theory Examination

Dates Days ‘ Time Subject
. 02/04/2018 Monday | 10.00AM-1.00PM Medicine |

03/04/2018 Tuesday 10.00AM-1.00PM Medicine Il |

05/04/2018 Thursday | 10.00AM-1.00PM Paediatrics |
~07/04/2018 Saturday/f‘P 10.00AM-1.00PM Gyn. & Obs. i
09/04/2018 Monday 10.00AM-1.00PM Surgery I B
10/04/2018 Tuesday 10.00AM-1.00PM Surgery 11 -
L et g i, oo B T
N( 12/04/2018 Thursday | 10.00AM-1.00PM Community & Family | B
\ Medicine | J
13/04/2018 Friday ‘ 10.00AM-1.00PM Community & Family | ,

Seiieg A ‘ Medicine Il g

Venue-

Practical Examination

| Dates Doy oo o RE. e Department |
"16/04/2018 | Monday | 09.00 AMOnwards |~ Medicme i
T 17/04/2018 | Tuesday 09.00 AM Onwards Surgery {
LS/M/ZO 18 | Wednesday 09.00 AM Onwards Community & Family ll

K 1 .. Medieine | |
1 19/04/2018 | Thursday 109.00 AM Onwards Paediatrics
120/04/2018 | Friday 109.00 AM Onwards Gyn. & Obs.
" Venue- |

_ Batch ARoll n0- .covuueeees
Batch BRoll no- ..ceeceeeeee. 7

Batch C Roll no - ..ccvveeeeneee.

Examination Section -



